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Bill Anthony Betts Industries banthony@bettsind.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Pat Berdine United Refinery pberdine@urc.com N/A (814) 688-9953 Management Board Member N/A Active
Ross Bevevino superior tire corp rbevevino@superiortire.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Abraham Bigelow Ellwood National Forge abigelow@elwd.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Tim Carlson superior tire corp tcarlson@superiortire.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Alan Cobo Strate Welding Supply stratearc@yahoo.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Ryan Copley Copley Welding rcopley10@gmail.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Michelle Cromwell Ellison Bronze mcromwell@ellisonbronze.com myf250@yahoo.com N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Jeremy Crytzer Lincoln Electric jeremiah_crytzer@lincolnelectric.com N/A (330) 604-2773 Management  Board Member N/A Active
Alex Decker Ellwood National Crankshaft adecker@elwd.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Frank Desimone  Mauser desimone@mauserpackaging.com N/A (814) 688-3853 Management  Board Member N/A Active
Zach Donovan Betts Industries zdonovan@bettsind.com zdonovan@bettsind.com (814) 723-1250 Management  Board Member N/A Active
Shonda Falbers superior tire corp sfalber@superiortire.com rbevevino@superiortire.com (814) 730-1828 Management Board Member 02/29/2024 Active
Ryan Good Pennsylvania College of Technology rgood@pct.edu N/A (570) 772-0032 Postsecondary Board Member N/A Active
Kirk Guiher John Anderson Construction kguiher@jacincpa.com N/A (814) 730-0752 Management  Board Member N/A Active
lan Harvey Ellwood National Crankshaft iharvey@elwd.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Dan Hoffman United Refinery dhoffman@urc.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Ron Jameson United Refinery rjameson@urc.com (814) 706-5040 Management  Board Member N/A Active
Chad Johnson Ellwood National Forge cjohnson@elwd.com N/A N/A Management  Board Member N/A Active
Steve Johnson Hope's Windows sjohnson@hopeswindows.com N/A (716) 338-8211 Management  Board Member N/A Active
Tom Kostreba Erie County Technical school kostreba@hotmail.com N/A (814) 881-0632 Secondary Board Member N/A Active
Mike Miceli ABM Hauling michaelmiceli.8@gmail.com N/A (716) 510-5598 Management Board Member N/A Active
Jason Neff Welder's Supply jn@wscrc.com N/A (814) 824-9922 Management Board Member N/A Active
Joe Spess IWF jspess@iwfdes.com jspess@iwfdes.com (814) 706-3811 Management  Board Member N/A Active
Derek Zawacki ADM Welding dez.admwelding@verizon.net N/A (814) 688-2281 Management Board Member N/A Active



